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Mid Senior Player of Year
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Name

Crabtree, Michael
Wise, Tony
Riley, Derek
DeWilde, David
Jury, John

Craig, Chuck
Bolin, Scott
Romine, Brian
Doster, John
Kohler, Don Jr.
Newton, Mike
Humphries, Steve
Sears, Joey
Parroco, Jason
Tooley, Kerry
Francke, Ken
Mayes, Jerry
Bower, Danny
Carlin, David
Tsevegsuren, Nadmid
Hickman, James

Points
508.00
438.00
384.00
293.00
240.00
238.00
180.00
176.00
168.00

88.00
70.00
48.00
40.00
39.50
26.00
22.50
18.00
12.00

9.00

8.00

4.00



